Nominativo

Somme pagate

3V DI GIOVANNI VIVOLO & C. SAS
ACQUEDOTTO PUGLIESE S.P.A.

AMIU PUGLIA S.P.A.

ANONIMA LAVAGGI FORCELLA PIERGENNARO SRL
APE SRL

ARENA GOMME DI DONATO ARENA
ARUBA S.P.A.

AUTOSTRADE PER L'ITALIA SPA

AVV. MARSILI MASSIMILIANO

AVV. PAOLO MUNDO

Az. Agr. Di Bari Pio Matteo

BDO ITALIA SPA

BIWIND SRL

BORRELLI DOMENICA NOTAIO

BS NEW LINE

C.G.F. RECYCLE S.R.L.

C.1.S.A. SPA

CARDILLO MARIO

CELENTANO GUIDO

CENTRO SERVIZI ELIAPOS SRL
CO.RE.PLA.

COLLICELLI ANGELO & C. SNC
COMPAGNIA ITALIANA LUBRIFICANTI S.p.A.
Consorzio Agrari D'ltalia SpA

CORIPET

COSMIC NOLEGGI SRL
CRAPOLICCHIO SILVIO

CU.MA SRL

D.I.S.P. IMPIANTI DI DE SALVIA GAETANO
DAMIANO TIZIANA SIPONTINA

DATA SERVICE DI GIUSEPPE RIZZI
DATACOL SRL

DAUNIATEL SNC DI CLEMENTE D. E C.
DE CRISTOFARO MASSIMILIANO

DEA SERVICE SOCIETA'COOPERATIV
DEL MAURO DOTT. EUGENIO

dl BARI NICOLA

Dina Professional S.r.l.

DLM ELETTROCAR SERVICE SRL
E.FOLLIERI & ASS.STUDIO LEGALE

EC 2000 di GRIFA BAMBINA
ECODAUNIA S.R.L.

ECOPROGETTO MILANO SRL

ENEL ENERGIA SPA

ENI FUEL SPA

ESSEPI S.N.C. DI SCHIAVON NICOLA
EURO DIESEL S.R.L.

EUROAMBIENTE S.R.L.

EURORICAMBI GAGLIARDI M.A.R. & C. S.A.S.
EUROSINTEX SPA

FASTWEB SPA

FIRETECH SRL

FMTS LAVORO SRL

FORTUNATO GIOVANNI & FIGLI S.N .C.
FRANCO ASCHI

2.085,35
2.505,33
542.937,41
690,00
426,00
3.004,50
25,00
5.940,73
32.461,46
1.361,43
3.000,00
13.326,67
8.468,57
406,08
390,00
29.150,00
236.948,43
10.021,49
3.000,00
1.000,00
32.575,12
1.330,00
17.308,00
5.500,00
4.925,33
37.931,84
26.264,16
136.779,00
11.270,51
10.021,49
60,00
5.687,95
5.330,00
380,00
9.250,00
660,00
23.412,12
5.400,00
3.326,73
7.295,60
78,08
47.224,08
74.960,25
16.127,38
69.708,85
46.700,00
81.708,42
5.609,00
3.094,58
50.532,23
1.074,72
336,00
1.855,70
23.346,50
13.956,80



GARGAN PETROL S.R.L.

GIARETTI GIOVANNI

GIMAR SOC.COOP.

GRANDOLFO AUTOVEICOLI SRL

HERA COMM S.p.A.

Horizon Telecom S.p.A.

HOTEL PANORAMA DEL GOLFO DI PR ENCIPE M.
IANNACCONE LORENZO OFFICINA DI IANNACONE LORENZO
IDRO SERVICE DI LUIGI TANDOI SRL

IL SOLE 24 ORE S.P.A. NO

IS.ECO DI CALVANO MATTEO

ISIS S.C.R.L.

IST. DI VIGILANZA CASALINO SRL

LAVORINT SPA AGENZIA PER IL LAVORO

LI BERGOLIS PNEUMATICI SOC. CO

LONGO EURO SERVICE SRL

M.F. SERVIZI MENNA FRANCESCO

MAGGIO' HOTEL'S SRL

MAIA RIGENERA S.R.L.

MANGANO IMPIANTI SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA SOCIALE A RESPONSA

MARANO ANGELO

MARCHIONNI SRL

MARTELLA ELIAKIM

MARTELLA GIOSUE'

MEDIACOM SRL

METAL DESIGN DRL

MICHELE DIBENEDETTO & C. SAS
MICHELE FUSILLO MEDICAL POINT
NAUTICA LEVANTE SRL

NICOLA VERONICO SRL

NOTAIO ANTONIO RI1ZZO CORALLO
Nova Networks S.r.l.

NUOVA F.LLI DONDI SRL

OK GOMME DI TOTARO ANTONIO
OK SERVICE DI ROCCO SARDELLA
OLEODINAMICA TRANESE S.R.L.
OMNIARREDO - DI NAPOLI LUIGIA
ONORANZE FUNEBRI BEVERELLI DI DE MEO E RICCARDI SNC
OPENJOBMETIS S.P.A.

PACILLI RICAMBI-LUBRIFICANTI-O FFICINA
PARTIPILO RAG. VITO

PETROL VENETA S.R.L.

PLANET S.R.L.

PLURIMA SOFTWARE S.r.l.
PREVENIRE S.A.S.

PROGETTO AMBIENTE DI FOGGIA
PROVECO S.R.L.

Q 8 QUASER S.R.L.

RICCIO ILARIA MICOL

ROBUSTELLI MATTEO
ROLLO.CARRELLI SRLS

ROSSI IMBALLAGGI S.R.L.
SANTORO AVV. MATTEO

SE.RI.ECO S.A.S.

SERI GADGETS SNC DI F. TRIMIGNO & C.
SISTEMI SPA

4.685,06
15.600,00
45.540,00
1.424,30
36.005,02
720,00
1.433,33
13.717,51
1.295,99
276,44
9.100,80
505,87
78.450,00
41.188,07
8.321,76
3.450,00
2.040,00
516,00
757.074,34
1.300,00
13.861,64
750,00
7.000,00
3.150,00
3.600,00
400,00
590,00
9.657,50
2.533,99
3.132,00
3.438,23
1.265,00
1.566,90
5.662,18
160,00
1.881,50
213,50
130,00
26.086,12
2.556,21
733,33
22.605,52
95,00
1.600,00
50.743,30
429.807,67
680,00
223.494,80

4.368,00
11.228,88

2.250,00

177,27
2.848,24
9.818,00

352,00

595,76



SPAGNUOLO ECOLOGIA SRL

SPAGNUOLO S.R.L.

SPORTELLI SALVATORE ANTONIO

SPORTIELLO PASQUALE CENTRO FERRAMENTA
STAMPA & ARTE ARMILLOTTA DI ARMILLOTTA SONIA E C. SAS
STIS SRL

STUDIO AMICA SRLU

STUDIO INFORMAUTO DI MATTEO IA CCARINO
STUDIO LEGALE MANSUETO AVV. GI OVANNI
TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.

TELEPASSS SPA

TIPOGRAFI DAUNI SC A RL

TMT COSTRUZIONI S.R.L.

VODAFONE ITALIA S.P.A

VRENT SRL

WIT INFORMATICA SAS

WUERTHS.R.L.

ZAMMARANO ADDOLORATA

ZERULO ALDO

ZERULO DONATO OFFICINA MECCATRONICA
ZERULO LUIGI

Totale

631.073,93
568,91
609,00

1.490,95
1.296,00
2.719,00
9.650,00
140,00
10.572,50
2.630,45
53,90
1.088,00
7.680,00
8.984,50
49.500,00
16.635,00
45.495,85
783,20
705,00
341,00
453,55
4.342.316,66




